DECK

BAR

the deck saigon



NO ALCOHOL

SEPTEMBER

COLD PRESSED JUICES - No Sugar
PINEAPPLE

MANGO

POMELO

WATERMELON

APPLE CARROT GINGER
WATERMELON CUCUMBER
LEMON

ORANGE

MINERAL WATER
LA VIE STILL Vietnam 450ML
EVIAN STILL France 750ML

PERRIER SPARKLING France 750ML

CARBONATED SODAS
COCA COLA

DIET COKE

7-UP

SCHWEPPES SODA
SCHWEPPES TONIC
SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE

FEVER-TREE GINGER BEER

Incl of 5% Service Charge & Subject to 10% VAT

95000
95 000
95 000
95000
95 000
95 000
95000

95 000

60 000

130 000
130 000

45000
45000
45000
45000
45000
55 000
90 000



SUNSETHOUR ON THE DECK

HOUSE POUR*
TANQUERAY GIN London 47.3%
HAVANA CLUB 3 ANIOS Cuba 40.0%
SMIRNOFF VODKA Russia 37.5%
BULLEIT BOURBON USA 45.0%

COCKTAILS*
THE DECK SPRITZ

Aperol Prosecco Soda

NEGRONI
Tanqueray Gin Campari Sweet Vermouth

NEW YORK DRY MARTINI
Smirnoff Vodka / Tanqueray Gin Dry Vermouth Olives or Twist

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Smirnoff Vodka Kahlia Coffee

THE DECK MOJITO
Havana 3Y Crushed Mint Lime Simple Syrup Soda

DARK & STORMY
Captain Morgan Rum Ginger Lime Ginger Ale

WHISKEY SOUR
Bulleit Bourbon Lemon Simple Syrup Egg White

MARGARITA
Altos Plata Tequila Triple Sec Lime

MOSCOW MULE
Smirnoff Vodka Ginger Lime Simple Syrup Ginger Ale

CAIPIROSKA
Smirnoff Vodka Lime Simple Syrup

* HAPPY HOUR
4pm till 7Zpm & 10pm till late | Daily
Incl of 5% Service Charge & Subject to 10% VAT

HH Price
130 000
130 000
130 000
130 000

180 000

180 000

150 000

150 000

150 000

150 000

150 000

150 000

150 000

150 000

BEER

BREWED BEERS
HEINEKEN Vietnam 5.0%
HEINEKEN SILVER Vietnam 4.0%
TIGER Vietnam 5.0%

TIGER DRAUGHT 0.3L Vietnam 5.0%
TIGER PLATINUM Vietnam 4.5%
TIGER CRYSTAL Vietnam 4.5%
BIA VIET Vietnam 4.3%

SAIGON EXPORT Vietnam 5.0%
CORONA Mexico 4.5%
EDELWEISS Vietnam 4.9%

ASAHI SUPER “"DRY"” Japan 5.0%

LOCAL CRAFT BEERS
BELGO BLONDE Vietnam 5.9%

BELGO SESSION IPA Vietnam 4.9%

TE TE WHITE ALE Vietnam 5.5%

EAST WEST PALE ALE Vietnam 6.0%

Incl of 5% Service Charge & Subject to 10% VAT

75000
75 000
75 000
75000
75000
75 000
75 000
75000
120 000
120 000

120 000

140 000
140 000
140 000

140 000



DIGESTIF

BRANDY

REMY MARTIN VSOP Cognac

REMY MARTIN XO Cognac

MARTEL NOBLIGE VSOP Cognac
MARTEL CORDON BLEU XO Cognac
HENNESSY VSOP Cognac

CHATEAU DE LAUBADE XO Armagnac
LECOMPTE 5Y Calvados

PRUNE Eau De Vie

MIRABELLE Eau De Vie

POIRE WILLIAMS Eau De Vie

GRAPPA DI AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA Tommasi

Incl of 5% Service Charge & Subject to 10% VAT

300 000
700 000
350 000
580 000
250000
580 000
300 000
260000
240000
240000

250 000

SUNSETHOUR ON THE DECK

WINES?*

ROSE

GERARD BERTRAND GRIS BLANC IGP 2023
Grey Grenache White Grenache Pays d'Oc France

WHITE

WOOLSHED 2022
Chardonnay Victoria Australia

RED

WOOLSHED 2022
Cabernet Sauvignon Victoria Australia

BEERS*
CORONA Mexico 4.5%

EDELWEISS Vietnam 4.9%

ASAHI SUPER “DRY” Japan 5.0%

()-VEGAN

* HAPPY HOUR
4pm till 7Zpm & 10pm till late | Daily
Incl of 5% Service Charge & Subject to 10% VAT

HH Price

150 000

150 000

150 000

85000
85 000

85 000



WINE BY THE GLASS

WHITE
PLAIMONT SOLEIL GASCON IGP 2021 “*”*

Gros Manseng Gascogne Southwest France

TERRAZAS DE LOS ANDES ALTOS 2022
Chardonnay Mendoza Argentina

ALLAN SCOTT 2023

Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough New Zealand

ATTEMS PINOT GRIGIO DOC 2022
Pinot Grigio Friuli-Venezie Giulia Italy

TORMARESCA IGT 2023
Chardonnay Puglia Italy

SEPTEMBER BOUTIQUE WINES
M. CHAPOUTIER BELLERUCHE 2023

Grenache Blanc Clairette Cétes du Rhéne France

EVENING SHADE 2020
Chardonnay California USA

Incl of 5% Service Charge & Subject to 10% VAT

Glass

190 000

200 000

210 000

220 000

230000

230 000

270 000

SPIRITS

APERITIFS
CINZANO DRY
CINZANO BIANCO
CINZANO ROSSO
RICARD

CAMPARI

APEROL

LILLET BLANC
LILLET ROSE

LIQUEUR
BAILEY’S IRISH CREAM
KAHLUA

COINTREAU
JAGERMEISTER
SAMBUCA LUXARDO BLACK
DRAMBUIE
LIMONCELLO
AMARETTO LUXARDO
GRAND MARNIER
ABSINTHE

Incl of 5% Service Charge & Subject to 10% VAT

140 000
140 000
140 000
140 000
140 000
140 000
170 000
170 000

140 000
140 000
160 000
180 000
140 000
150 000
140 000
140 000
160 000
300 000



SPIRITS

WINE BY THE GLASS

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

THE SINGLETON DUFFTOWN 12 'Y Speyside 40.0%
THE SINGLETON DUFFTOWN 15 Y Speyside 40.0%
THE SINGLETON DUFFTOWN 18 Y Speyside 40.0%
MORTLACH 12 'Y Speyside 43.4%

TALISKER 10 Y Isle of Skye 45.8%

TALISKER STORM Isle of Skye 45.8%

LAGAVULIN 16 Y Isle of Islay 43.0%
GLENMORANGIE 10 Y Tain 40.0%

LAPHROAIG 10 Y Isle of Islay 43.0%

MACALLAN 12 Y Moray 40.0%

IRISH WHISKEY
JAMESON 40.0%

BUSHMILL 12'Y 40.0%

AMERICAN WHISKEY
BULLEIT BOURBON USA 45.0%
JACK DANIEL'S Sour Mash 40.0%

MAKER’S MARK Kentucky Straight 45.0%

Incl of 5% Service Charge & Subject to 10% VAT

260 000
400 000
650 000
500 000
330000
330000
530 000
220 000
330000
400 000

190 000

250000

200 000
200 000

200 000

RED
TERRAZAS DE LOS ANDES ALTOS 2022 @

Cabernet Sauvignon Mendoza Argentina

CASA SILVA "TERROIR DE FAMILIA" DO 2021 @
Carmenere Colchagua Valley Chile

MARRENON LES GRAINS IGP 2022
Pinot Noir Mediterranee South France

BODEGA LANZAGA “LZ" DO 2022

Tempranillo Garnacha Rioja Spain

GUIGAL COTES DE RHONE AOC 2019

Grenache Syrah Mourvédre Rhéne Valley France
SEPTEMBER BOUTIQUE WINES
M. CHAPOUTIER BELLERUCHE 2022

Grenache Syrah Mourvedre Cétes du Rhéne France

EVENING SHADE 2020
Cabernet Sauvignon California USA

@-VEGAN

Incl of 5% Service Charge & Subject to 10% VAT

200 000

220000

230000

240 000

280 000

230000

270000



CHAMPAGNE - ROSE

SPIRITS

CHAMPAGNE Glass
NON - VINTAGE
MOET & CHANDON AOC Brut Impérial 480 000

MOET & CHANDON AOC Rosé Impérial
CHARLES MIGNON AOC Premier Cru
BILLECART SALMON AOC Brut Blanc de Blancs
BILLECART SALMON AOC Brut Rosé
LAURENT PERRIER AOC Brut

LAURENT PERRIER AOC Ultra Brut

LOUIS ROEDERER AOC Brut Premier

KRUG AOC Grande Cuvée

VINTAGE

MOET & CHANDON AOC GRAND VINTAGE 2015
PERRIER JOUET AOC BELLE EPOQUE 2014
DOM PERIGNON AOC 2013

LOUIS ROEDERER AOC 2015 Cristal Brut

SPARKLING
MOSCATO D’ASTI VALLEBELBO DOCG 2021

Moscato Asti Piemonte Italy

MIONETTO PROSECCO DOC @ 190 000
Glera Veneto ltaly

ROSE

GERARD BERTRAND GRIS BLANC IGP 2023 200 000

Grey Grenache White Grenache Pays d'Oc France
M DE MINUTY AOC 2023

Grenache Cinsault Syrah Cétes de Provence France

CHATEAU MIRAVAL BY PERRIN / PITT AOC 2022
Cinsault Grenache Cétes de Provence France

WHISPERING ANGEL AOC 2023 340 000
Grenache Cinsault Rolle Cotes de Provence France

@-VEGAN

Incl of 5% Service Charge & Subject to 10% VAT

Bottle

2350000
2 550 000

2500 000
4 000 000
4 000 000

3300 000

4 500 000
4 100 000

12 500 000

3550000
10 000 000
12 000 000
18 500 000

900 000

950 000

950 000

1300 000

1 500 000

1 600 000

TEQUILA

ALTOS PLATA 38.%

ALTOS REPOSADO 38.0%

MEZCAL MACHETAZO ESPADIN 45.0%
DON JULIO BLANCO 40.0%

DON JULIO REPOSADO 40.0%

DON JULIO ANEJO 40.0%

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL Kilmarnock 40.0%
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL Kilmarnock 40.0%
JOHNNIE WALKER & SONS XR 19 Kilmarnock 40.0%
JOHNNIE WALKER & SONS XR 21 Kilmarnock 40.0%
J&B London 40.0%

CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y Keith Moray 40.0%
CHIVAS REGAL 18 Y Keith Moray 40.0%
MONKEY SHOULDER Dufftown Moray 40.0%
ROYAL SALUTE 21 Y Keith Moray 40.0%
BALLANTINE'S 12 Y Dumbarton 40.0%
BALLANTINE'S 17 Y Dumbarton 40.0%

Incl of 5% Service Charge & Subject to 10% VAT

190 000
200 000
260 000
300 000
350 000
400 000

190 000
230000
440 000
620 000
190 000
190 000
330000
200 000
500 000
190 000
280 000



SPIRITS

VODKA
SMIRNOFF VODKA Russia 37.5%
KETEL ONE Holland 40.0%
TITO'S HANDMADE USA 40.0%
GREY GOOSE France 40.0%
GREY GOOSE VX France 40.0%
BELVEDERE Poland 40.0%
SNOW LEOPARD Poland 40.0%

CIROC France 40.0%

RUM
CAPTAIN MORGAN Caribbean 35.0%
CAPTAIN MORGAN GOLD SPICE Caribbean 35.0%
ZACAPA 12 AMBAR Guatemala 43.0%
ZACAPA CENT 23 Guatemala 40.0%
ZACAPA XO Guatemala 40.0%
HAVANA CLUB 3 ANOS Cuba 40.0%
SAMPAN WHITE Vietnam 48.0%
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA Cuba 40.0%
BACARDI CARTA ORO Cuba 40.0%
SAGATIBA CACHACA Brazil 38.0%
MOUNT GAY Barbados 43.0%

PYRAT Mexico 40.0%

Incl of 5% Service Charge & Subject to 10% VAT

190 000
200 000
190 000
280000
400 000
230000
240000

250 000

190 000
190 000
300 000
620 000
650 000
190 000
190 000
190 000
190 000
200 000
200 000
300 000

COCKTAILS

BUBBLES

THE DECK 75

Tanqueray Gin Lemon Simple Syrup
Mionetto Prosecco DOC
Moét & Chandon AOC Brut Impérial

THE DECK SPRITZ
Aperol
Mionetto Prosecco DOC Soda
Moét & Chandon AOC Brut Impérial

THE DECK FRENCH SPRITZ

Lillet Rosé Elderflower Liqueur Tonic
Mionetto Prosecco DOC
Moét & Chandon AOC Brut Impérial

THE DECK BELLINI
Peach Puree
Mionetto Prosecco DOC
Moét & Chandon AOC Brut Impérial

MIMOSA
Fresh Orange
Mionetto Prosecco DOC
Moét & Chandon AOC Brut Impérial

KIR

Créme de Cassis Chardonnay

KIR ROYALE
Créme de Cassis
Mionetto Prosecco DOC
Moét & Chandon AOC Brut Impérial

Incl of 5% Service Charge & Subject to 10% VAT

260 000
425 000

260 000
425 000

260 000
425000

260 000
425 000

260 000
425000

260 000

260 000
425000



COCKTAILS

MARTINIS

NEW YORK DRY MARTINI
Smirnoff Vodka / Tanqueray Gin Dry Vermouth Olives or Twist

VERY DIRTY MARTINI
Smirnoff Vodka / Tanqueray Gin Dry Vermouth Olives Brine Olives or Twist

EARL GREY MARTINI
Earl Grey Tea Infused Tanqueray Gin Apple Brown Sugar Lime Egg White

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI
Smirnoff Vodka Simple Syrup Passion Fruit Lime

LEMONGRASS GINGER MARTINI
Smirnoff Vodka Lemongrass Ginger Lime Apple

WATERMELON MARTINI

Smirnoff Vodka Watermelon Lime Basil

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Vanilla Infused Smirnoff Vodka Passion Fruit Pineapple Vanilla Pod

LYCHEE MARTINI
Smirnoff Vodka Dry Vermouth Lychee Simple Syrup Lime

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Smirnoff Vodka Kahlta Coffee

Incl of 5% Service Charge & Subject to 10% VAT

240 000

240 000

240 000

240 000

240 000

240 000

240 000

240 000

240 000

THE DECK GIN

FRANCE

G'VINE Cognac 40.0%

ROYAL SEDANG 1888 Saigon / Cognac 42.2%
LE GIN Coudray Rabut 42.0%

DISTILLERIE DE PARIS 43.0%

OTHER

ROKU Japan 43.0%

GENEVER The Netherland 42.0%
NAPUE RYE Finland 46.3%
KOSKUE RYE Finland 42.6%

MONKEY 47 Germany 47.0%

SELECT YOUR GARNISH
Lime Lemon Lemongrass Cucumber Orange
Phu Quoc Pepper Thyme Basil Cilantro Burnt Rosemary

HOW ABOUT TONIC WATER WITH THAT?
All served with Schweppes Tonic

FEVER TREE PREMIUM INDIAN TONIC
Low Sweetness High Quinine Large Bubbles

Incl of 5% Service Charge & Subject to 10% VAT

220 000
220 000
300 000

450 000

200 000
230 000
260 000
350 000

480 000

80 000



THE DECK GIN

COCKTAILS

UK
TANQUERAY London 47.3%
TANQUERAY MALACCA London 41.3%
TANQUERAY NO. TEN London 47.3%
BEEFEATER 24 London 45.0%
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE London 47.0%
OPIHR London 42.5%
BULLDOG London 40.0%
STAR OF BOMBAY London 45.0%
THE BOTANIST Islay Island Scotland 46.0%
HENDRICK'S Scotland 44.0%
THOMAS DAKIN Manchester 42.0%
BERKELEY SQUARE London 46.0%

VIETNAM

LADY TRIEU THE FLOWER BOMB Dalat 43.0%
LADY TRIEU THE CONTEMPORARY Saigon 43.0%

SAIGON BAIGUR Saigon 43.0%
SONG CAl Vietnam 45.0%

AUSTRALIA

FOUR PILLAR DRY Victoria 41.8%

FOUR PILLAR BLOODY SHIRAZ Victoria 37.8%
FOUR PILLAR SPICED Victoria 43.8%

WEST WINDS Western 39.5%

Incl of 5% Service Charge & Subject to 10% VAT

190 000
210000
230000
220000
190 000
200 000
200 000
250 000
250 000
250 000
250 000
400 000

190 000

190 000

190 000
230000

220000
260000

260 000
350000

BLOODY MARYS

THE DECK BLOODY MARY
Smirnoff Vodka Infused Phii Quéc Pepper Spices Lemon Olives Cucumber
Celery Tomato

THE RED SNAPPER

Tanqueray Gin Spices Lemon Olives Cucumber Celery Tomato

THE BLOODY JAPANESE
Smirnoff Vodka Wasabi Spices Lemon Olives Cucumber Celery Tomato

THE BLOODY MARIA
Altos Plata Tequila Jalapeno Spices Lemon Olives Cucumber
Celery Tomato

MOCKTAILS

PINEAPPLE CILANTRO
Pineapple Apple Cilantro Lime

BERRY REFRESHER
Raspberry Strawberry Cranberry Homemade Grenadine Mint Lime Citrus Club Soda

PASSION BLASTER
Passion Fruit Pineapple Lime Vanilla Pod Club Soda

STRAWBERRY BASIL
Strawberry Cranberry Pineapple Lime Basil

Incl of 5% Service Charge & Subject to 10% VAT

240 000

240000

240 000

240000

160 000

160 000

160 000

160 000



COCKTAILS

STANDARDS

THE DECK MOJITO
Havana 3Y Crushed Mint Lime Simple Syrup Soda

CAIPIROSKA
Smirnoff Vodka Lime Simple Syrup

THE DECK CAIPIRINHA
Cachaca Lime Brown Sugar

THE DECK CLASSIC PIMM'S

Pimm’s No 1 Ginger Ale Seasonal Fruits

GIN FIZzz
Tanqueray Gin Lemon Juice Simple Syrup Soda Water

NEGRONI

Tanqueray Gin Campari Sweet Vermouth

WHISKEY SOUR
Bulleit Bourbon Lemon Simple Syrup Egg White

MARGARITA
Altos Plata Tequila Triple Sec Lime

DARK & STORMY
Captain Morgan Rum Ginger Lime Ginger Ale

PINA COLADA

Havana 3Y Coconut Liqueur Coconut Cream Pineapple

COSMOPOLITAN
Smirnoff Vodka Triple Sec Lime Cranberry

OLD FASHIONED
Bulleit Bourbon Angostura Bitters Brown Sugar Syrup

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Havana 3Y Rum Tequila Triple Sec Vodka Gin Lime Coke

MOSCOW MULE
Smirnoff Vodka Ginger Lime Simple Syrup Ginger Ale

Incl of 5% Service Charge & Subject to 10% VAT

240 000

240000

240 000

240000

240 000

240000

240 000

240000

240 000

240000

240 000

240 000

240000

240 000

COCKTAILS

SIGNATURES

PINK GRAPEFRUIT
Tanqueray No 10 Campari Triple Sec Lime Lemon Sugar

PINEAPPLE EXPRESS
Ketel One Aperol Lime Sugar Passion Fruit Pineapple

SPICY CILANTRO
Don Julio Blanco Cilantro Lime Agave Tabasco Salt

YUzZU
Dry Vermouth + Mango Yuzushu Tanqueray No 10 Super Juice
Pink Pomelo Simple Syrup Orange Bitters Saline Solution

FOREST HIBISCUS
Don Julio + Hibiscus Creme De Mure Lime Agave Syrup

PINA

Bulleit Bourbon Cointreau Maraschino Pineapple Cordial Mix Bitters

RASPBERRY DREAM

Hennessy VS Infused Hibiscus Yuzu Maraschino Lemon Raspberry Syrup

COCOCRUSH

Sampan Rum Coconut Liqueur Coconut Water Kumquat Mango Pandan Syrup

THE DECK GEISHA
Ketel One Vodka Passion Fruit Ginger Lime Simple Syrup

TROPICAL BREEZE

Tanqueray No. Ten Gin Earl Grey Apple Kumquat Tamarind Pepper Syrup

SAIGON SALLY

Tanqueray No. Ten Gin Pomelo Pineapple Lime Vanilla Pod Thyme

Celery Bitters Bianco Vermouth Perfume

LYCHEE CILANTRO GIMLET
Tanqueray No. Ten Gin Lychee Cilantro Sugar

Incl of 5% Service Charge & Subject to 10% VAT

260 000

260 000

260 000

260 000

260 000

260 000

260 000

260 000

260 000

260 000

260 000

260 000



COFFEE - TEA

COFFEE

BLACK ltaly 85 000
ESPRESSO / DOUBLE ltaly 70/ 85 000
LATTE / DOUBLE ltaly 85/ 105 000
CAPPUCCINO ltaly 85 000
FRENCH PRESS COFFEE ltaly 120 000
CAFE MOCHA lItaly 85 000
MACCHIATO ltaly 75 000
IRISH COFFEE ltaly 175 000
CAFE AMARETTO ltaly 175 000

ICED COFFEE
VIETNAMESE ICED COFFEE 70 000

VIETNAMESE ICED COFFEE CONDENSED MILK 80 000

POT OF TEA

EARL GREY 70 000
ENGLISH BREAKFAST 70000
JASMINE GOLD 70000
FRUITY CHAMOMILE 70000
LEMONGRASS 70000
MINT 70 000

Incl of 5% Service Charge & Subject to 10% VAT



